LINECOD
ガイド付きアブソリュートリニアエンコーダ
シリーズ
• Guided measurement system
• Absolute sensing without referencing
• CANopen & SSI interface
• Resolution up to 5 μm
• Measurement length from 115 to 570 mm

E-mail: sales@technology-l.com
URL: http://www.technology-link.jp
Order code - CANopen version
SMAG - XX - X - XX
ⓐ ⓑ c
ⓐ OUTPUT CIRCUIT b RESOLUTION c CONNECTIONS
CB = CANopen インターフェース              5 = 0,005 mm                 L2 = ケーブル出力 2 m
L5 =ケーブル出力5 m
Lx = ケーブル出力x m
ⓓ 特別仕様
Order code - SSI version
SMAG - XX -
ⓐ
ⓓ CONNECTIONS
L2 =ケーブル出力2 m
L5 =ケーブル出力5 m
Lx = ケーブル出力x m
M0,5 =ケーブル出力 0,5 m M12 8 ピンコネクタ
M2 = ケーブル出力 2 m  M12 8ピンコネクタ
ⓔ 特別仕様
X /Sxxx
© d
c COVER STRIP
1 = 付属
d    特別仕様
113
ⓑ ACCURACY CLASS
35
300 = 300 mm (ML = 220mm)
370 = 370 mm (ML = 290mm)
650 = 650 mm (ML = 570mm)
Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
XXX
ⓐ
ⓐ OUTPUT CIRCUIT
GA = Gray, SSI, LSB 並び
Order code - Profile
MTAG -
ⓐ PROFILE LENGTH
195 = 195 mm (ML = 115mm)
220 = 220 mm (ML = 140mm)
240 = 240 mm (ML = 160mm)
ⓑ c
ⓑ RESOLUTION
100 = 0,1 mm
50 = 0,05 mm
10 = 0,01 mm
5 = 0,005 mm
© PROTECTION
- = IP65 (標準)
J = IP67 (シールド回路)
- XX -
ⓑ
- X - XXX
SMAG
/Sxxx
d
XX /Sxxx
ⓓ e
Series L H
SMAG - CB スケール昭確認 35 mm
SMAG - GA スケール昭確認  28 mm
発注コード：CANopen 版
発注コード：SSI 版